Columbia/Adair Utilities District

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original

For

P.S.C. NO.

Entire Service Area

Community, Town or City

1

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

PHASE 3 - Effective on and after 2/10/2024

5/8 x 3/4 Meter
First 1,000

Next 4,000

Next 5,000

Next 15,000
Over 25,000

1 Inch Meter
First 5,000
Next 5,000
Next 15,000
Over 25,000

1.5 Inch Meter
First 10,000
Next 15,000
Over 25,000

2 Inch Meter
First 16,000
Next 9,000
Over 25,000

Wholesale Rates
City of Edmonton

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

Green Taylor Water District
East Casey Water District

$ 25.76
$ 0.00906
$ 0.00809
$ 0.00673
$ 0.00576

S  62.00
$ 0.00809
$ 0.00673
$ 0.00576

S 102.46
$ 0.00673
$ 0.00576

S 142.84
$ 0.00673
$ 0.00576

$0.00292
$0.00324
$0.00324

Minimum Bill
Per Gallon
Per Gallon
Per Gallon
Per Gallon

Minimum Bill
Per Gallon
Per Gallon
Per Gallon

Minimum Bill
Per Gallon
Per Gallon

Minimum Bill
Per Gallon
Per Gallon

Per Gallon
Per Gallon
Per Gallon

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
()

(1)
U]
U]
(1)

(1)
(1)
(1)

(1)
(1)
(1)

(1)
(1)
(1)

DATE OF ISSUE
DATE EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY

TITLE

February 10, 2022

February 10, 2022

/s/ William Harris

Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2021-00315 DATED 02/10/2022.




